
Rehearsal # Date Notes

1 Thursday, October 12, 2017

2 Thursday, October 19, 2017

Thursday, October 26, 2017 No Rehearsal - Fall Break

Thursday, November 2, 2017 No Rehearsal - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Mass Rehearsal #1 Wednesday, November 8, 2017

3 Thursday, November 9, 2017

4 Thursday, November 16, 2017

Thursday, November 23, 2017 No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving Break (No School)

5 Thursday, November 30, 2017

6 Thursday, December 7, 2017

7 Thursday, December 14, 2017

December 21 and 28 No Rehearsal - Winter Break (No School)

8 Thursday, January 4, 2018

9 Thursday, January 11, 2018

Mass Rehearsal #2 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 Concert #1 - 6:30pm

10 Thursday, January 18, 2018

11 Thursday, January 25, 2018

12 Thursday, February 1, 2018

13 Thursday, February 8, 2018

14 Wednesday, February 15, 2017

15 Thursday, February 22, 2018

16 Thursday, March 1, 2018

Mass Rehearsal #3 Wednesday, March 7, 2018

17 Thursday, March 8, 2018

18 Thursday, March 15, 2018

Thursday, March 22, 2018 No Rehearsal - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 No Rehearsal - Spring Break (No School)

MBCCC 2017-2018

Rehearsal Schedule

Aspen Community School
Thursdays - 3:10-4:20pm



19 Thursday, April 5, 2018

20 Thursday, April 12, 2018

21 Thursday, April 19, 2018

Mass Rehearsal #4 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Concert #2 - 6:30pm


